June 06, 2023
11:41:27 am

Defendant Name

Barecky, Justin

Barlow, Travis Matthew
Barnes, Jason E
Benson, Joshua K

Bird, Shelly J
Blackwood, Richard L
Brading, Wayne L

Bryan, Kristoffer A

Burghardt, Laura L
Burke, Lester M
Calderon, Alfredo R

Carey, Russell D
Carlile, Mariah Grace
Carroll, Steven L
Carter, William Hayden
Child, Alex R
Cockerham, Bobbie L
Cole, Bobby Ray
Coniglio, Ashley
Crissup, Gregory Thomas
Crumley, Jamie
Danner, Timothy
Davis, Garrett D

Dean, Jessica L
Delong, Vincent Paul
Denton, Donald
Denton, Lauren E

Warrant
Number

WR-09-7

WR-20-37
WR-22-97
WR-09-47

WR-22-103
WR-17-9
WR-11-20

WR-09-69

WR-10-52
WR-10-20
WR-10-70

WR-17-14
WR-22-105
WR-20-14
WR-17-29
WR-23-1
WR-23-12
WR-22-115
WR-22-63
WR-22-77
WR-15-112
WR-22-58
WR-15-21
WR-17-117
WR-23-4
WR-22-19
WR-15-156

Marion County District Court - Bull Shoals Dept

Outstanding Warrants Report

Warrant Case
Balance Jur Number
$2,485.00 00 CR-08-36

00 CR-09-75
00 CR-09-246
$570.00 00 OR-20-35
$730.00 00 CR-22-149
$1,560.00 00 CR-09-94
00 TR-09-47
00 CR-13-174
$635.00 00 CR-22-166
$1,620.00 00 CR-17-9
$1,809.00 00 CR-11-26
" 00 CR-12-175
$3,370.00 00 TR-09-70
00 CR-09-150
00 CR-09-151
00 CR-09-153
00 DWI-09-12
$1,855.00 00 CR-10-44
00 . CR-11-103
$2,065.00 00 TR-10-4
00 CR-11-130
$1,550.00 00 CR-10-102
00 CR-14-178
$1,685.00 00 CR-17-14
$705.00 00 CR-22-168
$1,340.00 00 CR-19-53
$795.00 00 CR-16-157
$1,145.00 00 CR-23-3
$825.00 00 CR-23-28
$530.00 00 CR-16-64
$530.00 00 CR-22-29
$715.00 00 TR-22-39
$3,440.00 00 CR-15-151
$265.00 00 CR-22-80
$505.00 00 CR-14-194
$895.00 00 CR-17-49
$1,365.00 00 CR-23-6
$935.00 00 CR-22-36
$1,255.00 00 CR-15-211

Issue
Date

01/27/09
04/01/09
12/01/09
12/03/20
09/06/22
05/06/09
08/05/09
08/06/13
12/05/22
01/03/17
03/02/11

08/08/12

08/05/09
07/23/09
08/05/09
07/23/09
08/05/09
05/04/10
07/05/11
01/25/10
08/23/11
07/22/10
10/13/14
01/03/17
12/05/22
08/10/20
01/08/17
01/03/23
03/14/23
12/08/22
04/07/22
06/02/22
08/26/15
03/10/22
02/18/15
10/20/17
02/07/23
02/24/22
12/14/15

Warrant Reason

Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear

. Failure To Pay

Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay

Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Criminal Trespass
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay

-Failure To Appear

Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Disorderly Conduct
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay

Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay

Page 1 of 4



June 06, 2023
11:41:27 am

Defendant Name

Dickey, Ashlyn Dawn
Dixon, Elton D
Doyle, Dustin
Dziabula, David A
Elliott, Daniel
Endrizzi, Shawn C
Engebretson, Bobby
Enos, Jesse

Ervin, Brooke Ann
Feazell, Steven M
Fennewald, Brian C
Fischer, Jerry W
Franks, John D
Gearhart, Morgan A
Giberson, Zack I
Golden, Julia M
Goldsmith, Bradley W
Goodbrake, Robert W

Gott, Kane JIr

Green, Kristen 1
Guinn, Nicole A
Henry, Devin S
Henson, James Dustin
Hill, Katelyn L
Holmes, Jeffery S

Horn, Joshua M
Houston, Barry L
Howell, Mathew B
Hutson, Thomas R
James, Cathrin D

Jennings, Ashley M
Jennings, James M

_ Jennings, Joshua R

Johnson, Susan L

Warrant
Number

WR-20-21
WR-18-47
WR-20-22
WR-22-106
WR-18-50
WR-14-91
WR-22-21
WR-11-27

WR-22-83
WR-23-14
WR-13-67
WR-23-9
WR-23-5
WR-22-29
WR-13-58
WR-22-84
WR-22-25
WR-17-120

WR-22-104
WR-13-141
WR-18-58
WR-22-119
WR-17-49
WR-17-19
WR-11-104

WR-15-55
WR-18-3
WR-22-85
WR-17-113
WR-13-91

WR-17-129
WR-17-130
WR-17-122

WR-18-15

Marion County District Court - Bull Shoals Dept

Outstanding Warrants Report

Warrant Case
Balance Jur Number
$595.00 00 CR-20-18
$530.00 00 CR-17-55
$1,405.00 00 CR-10-26
$1,855.00 00 CR-22-169
$795.00 00 CR-16-134
$1,866.19 000 CR-14-105
$825.00 00 CR-22-38
$1,650.00 00 CR-11-37
00 CR-13-73
$1,605.00 00 CR-22-122
$530.00 00 CR-22-40
$1,605.00 00 CR-13-175
$665.00 00 CR-23-19
$1,290.00 00 CR-23-7
$680.00 00 TR-22-5
$1,535.00 00 CR-13-90
$1,115.00 00 CR-22-126
$715.00 00 CR-22-42
$2,955.00 00 CR-11-28
00 CR-17-166
$680.00 00 CR-22-167
$390.00 00 CR-13-262
$985.00 00 OR-17-9
$0.00 00 CR-22-182
$2,455.00 00 CR-17-60
$1,225.00 00 CR-17-19
$2,175.00 00 CR-11-167
00 CR-11-167
$1,625.00 00 CR-15-63
$1,235.00 00 CR-18-4
$1,245.00 00 CR-22-127
$1,297.99 00 CR-17-140
$2,295.00 00 CR-10-38
00 CR-13-232
$945.00 00 CR-17-154
$945.00 00 CR-17-153
$2,610.00 00 CR-17-79
00 CR-17-158
00 CR-18-19

$570.00

Issue
Date

09/03/20
06/08/18
09/03/20
12/05/22
08/31/18
07/09/14
02/24/22
04/04/11
04/08/13
07/05/22
04/25/23
08/06/13
02/27/23
02/08/23
03/03/22
05/13/13
07/05/22
03/01/22
10/20/17
12/08/17
12/05/22
12/26/13
10/03/18
12/15/22
04/03/17
01/03/17
12/03/11
08/14/12
04/02/15
01/13/18
07/05/22
10/05/17
08/15/13
11/04/13
11/02/17
11/02/17
10/20/17
11/01/17
02/03/18

Warrant Reason

Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
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Domestic Battery - 3rd Degree

Theft of Services
Failure To Appear

Domestic Battery - 3rd Degree

Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Criminal Trespass



June 06, 2023
11:41:27 am

Defendant Name

Jones, Latrivous Dominique
Joos, Ray Allen

Lamkin, Joseph

Lane Holmes, Amber L
Lasecki, Norman Eugene
Leboeuf, Michelle Lerae
Lee, Nicholas A

Linder, Ray

Lloyd, Joshua A

Luker, Nathaniel

Mariano, Deborah Sue
Maurseth, Holly Marie
McCollum, Zachary B
McCune, Zachary A
McFann, Jerrica Angelique

Miller, Reba
Monistere, Joshua D
Moyer, Michael Joseph
Myers, Kevin

Myers, Waylon T
Newberry, Timothy Leonard
Osborne, Joshua A
Pace, David

Parnell, Derrick S
Partain, Vincient L
Patterson, Luke D
Pence, Christopher
Podwoski, Chasity J
Polk, Danielle M

Polk, Kurt T

Roberts, Elizabeth M
Rutt, James M

Scott, Cynthia A

Seal, Edward J

Sexton, Conor R

Seymour, Joey

D

ov]

Warrant
Number

WR-22-117
WR-22-86
WR-22-109
WR-17-103
WR-22-118
WR-22-39
WR-22-40
WR-20-23
WR-22-99
WR-23-17
WR-22-91
WR-23-6
WR-22-110
WR-14-146
WR-21-33

WR-22-7
WR-23-11
WR-17-82
WR-22-43
WR-22-112
WR-22-88
WR-16-69
WR-22-92
WR-16-17
WR-22-44
WR-22-45
WR-22-46
WR-17-137
WR-17-95
WR-17-96
WR-13-86
WR-12-32
WR-12-52
WR-15-63
WR-12-66

WR-22-49

Marion County District Court - Bull Shoals Dept

Outstanding Warrants Report

Warrant Case
Balance Jur Number

$1,190.00 00 CR-22-109
$1,470.00 00 CR-22-128
$870.00 00 CR-22-172
$1,555.00 00 CR-17-128
$570.00 00 CR-22-6
$1,215.00 00 CR-22-58
$2,257.50 00 CR-22-59
$805.00 00 CR-20-36
$923.00 00 CR-22-153
$265.00 00 OR-23-15
$645.00 00 CR-22-137
$1,315.00 00 CR-23-8
$860.00 00 CR-22-173
$1,765.00 00 CR-14-166
$1,520.00 00 CR-21-54
00 CR-22-62
$795.00 00 CR-22-13
$1,470.00 00 CR-23-24
$1,590.00 00 CR-17-106
$1,005.00 00 CR-22-63
$3,087.40 00 CR-22-175
$955.00 00 CR-22-130
$795.00 00 CR-16-54
$1,765.00 00 CR-22-138
$2,195.00 00 CR-16-20
$1,585.00 00 CR-22-65
$1,821.25 00 CR-22-66
$2,075.00 00 CR-22-67
$2,055.00 00 CR-17-169
$1,185.00 00 TR-16-65
$1,920.00 00 CR-17-43
$1,485.00 00 CR-13-177
$455.00 00 TR-12-28
$1,860.00 00 CR-12-121
$1,115.00 00 CR-15-32
$2,300.00 00 TR-12-61
00 CR-12-158
00 CR-12-180
$695.00 00 CR-22-70

Issue
Date

12/08/22
07/05/22
12/05/22
09/01/17
12/08/22
03/09/22
03/09/22
09/03/20
09/06/22
05/23/23
08/01/22
02/08/23
12/05/22
09/08/14
12/02/21
03/09/22
01/20/22
03/09/23
08/01/17
03/09/22
12/05/22
07/05/22
09/28/16
08/01/22
02/08/16
03/09/22
03/09/22
03/09/22
12/08/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/06/13
05/10/12
06/29/12
04/16/15
08/14/12
08/02/12
08/14/12
03/09/22

Warrant Reason

Failure To Appear

' Failure To Pay Time Pay

Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Theft Of Property
Harassment

Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
Failure To Appear
Failure To Pay Time Pay
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Marion County District Court - Bull Shoals Dept

11:41:27 am
Outstanding Warrants Report
Warrant . Warrant Case Issue

Defendant Name Number Balance Jur Number Date Warrant Reason
Shelby, Rebecca _ WR-13-23 $1,765.00 00 CR-13-30 02/11/13 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Sikorski, Michael E WR-12-119 $720.00 00 CR-12-216 12/12/12 Failure To Appear
Smith, James W WR-14-12 $3,790.00 00 CR-14-12 _ 01/03/14 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Supac, Gary T Jr WR-09-5 $485.00 00 TR-08-2 01/14/09 Failure To Appear
Sutterfield, Andrea L WR-22-51 $1,145.00 00 CR-22-72 03/10/22 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Taylor, Aaron David WR-22-6 $515.00 00 TR-21-125 01/06/22 Failure To Appear
Taylor, Colby S WR-14-118 $450.00 00 OR-14-9 08/18/14 Failure To Appear
Thistle, Harold WR-22-52 ' $2,075.00 00 CR-22-73 03/10/22 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Thomas, Joseph WR-23-18 $445.00 00 TR-23-11 05/23/23 Failure To Appear
Thompson, Trevor C WR-16-15 $1,455.00 00 CR-16-18 02/08/16 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Vancleave, Tanya B WR-09-13 $635.00 00 CR-08-28 02/28/09 Failure To Appear
Wake, Dallas WR-22-8 $500.00 00 CR-22-15 01/20/22 Battery 3rd Degree
Walrath, Gerald C WR-19-23 $2,055.00 00 CR-18-10 06/06/19 Failure To Appear

00 CR-22-74 03/10/22 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Watson, Mark W WR-10-66 $560.00 00 TR-10-21 06/03/10 Failure To Appear
Wegener, Kevin L WR-14-77 $1,740.00 00 CR-15-26 02/18/15 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Whitlock, Sheila Kay WR-22-31 ' $970.00 00 TR-22-11 03/03/22 Failure To Appear

00 CR-23-33 04/03/23 Failure To Appear-Class A Misd
William, Cyr T WR-17-98 $1,335.00 00 DWI-17-2 08/16/17 Failure To Appear
Williams, Matthew M WR-22-114 $1,220.30 00 CR-22-177 12/06/22 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Wilson, Kimberly D WR-14-153 $1,935.00 00 CR-14-177 10/09/14 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Witt, John F WR-11-9 $265.00 00 CR-10-151 01/25/11 Failure To Appear
Yarberry, Jamie WR-22-56 $985.00 00 CR-22-78 03/10/22 Failure To Pay Time Pay
Yates, Randall D WR-13-139 $450.00 00 OR-13-66 11/18/13 Failure To Appear

Count; 119 Grand Total Balance: $153,002.63




