.

Outstanding Warrants Report

Defendant Name	<u>Warrant</u> Number	Warrant Balance Jur	<u>Case</u> Number	<u>Issue</u> Date	Warrant Reason
Barecky, Justin	WR-09-7	\$2,485.00 00	CR-08-36	01/27/09	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-09-75	04/01/09	Failure To Pay Time Pay
		00	CR-09-246	12/01/09	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Barlow, Travis Matthew	WR-20-37	\$570.00 00	OR-20-35	12/03/20	Failure To Appear
Barnes, Jason E	WR-22-97	\$730.00 00	CR-22-149	09/06/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Benson, Joshua K	WR-09-47	\$1,560.00 00	CR-09-94	05/06/09	Failure To Appear
		00	TR-09-47	08/05/09	Failure To Appear
		. 00	CR-13-174	08/06/13	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Bird, Shelly J	WR-22-103	\$635.00 00	CR-22-166	12/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Blackwood, Richard L	WR-17-9	\$1,620.00 00	CR-17-9	01/03/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Brading, Wayne L	WR-11-20	\$1,809.00 00	CR-11-26	03/02/11	Failure To Pay Time Pay
		00	CR-12-175	08/08/12	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Bryan, Kristoffer A	WR-09-69	\$3,370.00 00	TR-09-70	08/05/09	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-09-150	07/23/09	Failure To Pay
		00	CR-09-151	08/05/09	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-09-153	07/23/09	Failure To Pay
		. 00	DWI-09-12	08/05/09	Failure To Appear
Burghardt, Laura L	WR-10-52	\$1,855.00 00	CR-10-44	05/04/10	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-11-103	07/05/11	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Burke, Lester M	WR-10-20	\$2,065.00 00	TR-10-4	01/25/10	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-11-130	08/23/11	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Calderon, Alfredo R	WR-10-70	\$1,550.00 00	CR-10-102	07/22/10	Criminal Trespass
		00	CR-14-178	10/13/14	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Carey, Russell D	WR-17-14	\$1,685.00 00	CR-17-14	01/03/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Carlile, Mariah Grace	WR-22-105	\$705.00 00	CR-22-168	12/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Carroll, Steven L	WR-20-14	\$1,340.00 00	CR-19-53	08/10/20	Failure To Appear
Carter, William Hayden	WR-17-29	\$795.00 00	CR-16-157	01/08/17	Failure To Appear
Child, Alex R	WR-23-1	\$1,145.00 00	CR-23-3	01/03/23	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Cockerham, Bobbie L	WR-23-12	\$825.00 00	CR-23-28	03/14/23	Disorderly Conduct
Cole, Bobby Ray	WR-22-115	\$530.00 00	CR-16-64	12/08/22	Failure To Appear
Coniglio, Ashley	WR-22-63	\$530.00 00	CR-22-29	04/07/22	Failure To Appear
Crissup, Gregory Thomas	WR-22-77	\$715.00 00	TR-22-39	06/02/22	Failure To Appear
Crumley, Jamie	WR-15-112	\$3,440.00 00	CR-15-151	08/26/15	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Danner, Timothy	WR-22-58	\$265.00 00	CR-22-80	03/10/22	Failure To Pay
Davis, Garrett D	WR-15-21	\$505.00 00	CR-14-194	02/18/15	Failure To Appear
Dean, Jessica L	WR-17-117	\$895.00 00	CR-17-49	10/20/17	Failure To Appear
Delong, Vincent Paul	WR-23-4	\$1,365.00 00	CR-23-6	02/07/23	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Denton, Donald	WR-22-19	\$935.00 00	CR-22-36	02/24/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Denton, Lauren E	WR-15-156	\$1,255.00 00	CR-15-211	12/14/15	Failure To Pay Time Pay
,					

Outstanding Warrants Report

Defendant Name	<u>Warrant</u> Number	<u>Warrant</u> <u>Balance</u> Jur	<u>Case</u> Number	<u>Issue</u> Date	Warrant Reason
Dickey, Ashlyn Dawn	WR-20-21	\$595.00 00	CR-20-18	09/03/20	Failure To Appear
Dixon, Elton D	WR-18-47	\$530.00 00	CR-17-55	06/08/18	Failure To Appear
Doyle, Dustin	WR-20-22	\$1,405.00 00	CR-10-26	09/03/20	Failure To Appear
Dziabula, David A	WR-22-106	\$1,855.00 00	CR-22-169	12/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Elliott, Daniel	WR-18-50	\$795.00 00	CR-16-134	08/31/18	Failure To Appear
Endrizzi, Shawn C	WR-14-91	\$1,866.19 00	CR-14-105	07/09/14	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Engebretson, Bobby	WR-22-21	\$825.00 00	CR-22-38	02/24/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Enos, Jesse	WR-11-27	\$1,650.00 00	CR-11-37	04/04/11	Failure To Pay Time Pay
		00	CR-13-73	04/08/13	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Ervin, Brooke Ann	WR-22-83	\$1,605.00 00	CR-22-122	07/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Feazell, Steven M	WR-23-14	\$530.00 00	CR-22-40	04/25/23	Failure To Appear
Fennewald, Brian C	WR-13-67	\$1,605.00 00	CR-13-175	08/06/13	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Fischer, Jerry W	WR-23-9	\$665.00 00	CR-23-19	02/27/23	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Franks, John D	WR-23-5	\$1,290.00 00	CR-23-7	02/08/23	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Gearhart, Morgan A	WR-22-29	\$680.00 00	TR-22-5	03/03/22	Failure To Appear
Giberson, Zack I	WR-13-58	\$1,535.00 00	CR-13-90	05/13/13	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Golden, Julia M	WR-22-84	\$1,115.00 00	CR-22-126	07/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Goldsmith, Bradley W	WR-22-25	\$715.00 00	CR-22-42	03/01/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Goodbrake, Robert W	WR-17-120	\$2,955.00 00	CR-11-28	10/20/17	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-17-166	12/08/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Gott, Kane Jr	WR-22-104	\$680.00 00	CR-22-167	12/05/22	Domestic Battery - 3rd Degree
Green, Kristen I	WR-13-141	\$390.00 00	CR-13-262	12/26/13	Theft of Services
Guinn, Nicole A	WR-18-58	\$985.00 00	OR-17-9	10/03/18	Failure To Appear
Henry, Devin S	WR-22-119	\$0.00 00	CR-22-182	12/15/22	Domestic Battery - 3rd Degree
Henson, James Dustin	WR-17-49	\$2,455.00 00	CR-17-60	04/03/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Hill, Katelyn L	WR-17-19	\$1,225.00 00	CR-17-19	01/03/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Holmes, Jeffery S	WR-11-104	\$2,175.00 00	CR-11-167	12/03/11	Failure To Pay Time Pay
		00	CR-11-167	08/14/12	Failure To Appear
Horn, Joshua M	WR-15-55	\$1,625.00 00	CR-15-63	04/02/15	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Houston, Barry L	WR-18-3	\$1,235.00 00	CR-18-4	01/13/18	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Howell, Mathew B	WR-22-85	\$1,245.00 00	CR-22-127	07/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Hutson, Thomas R	WR-17-113	\$1,297.99 00	CR-17-140	10/05/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
James, Cathrin D	WR-13-91	\$2,295.00 00	CR-10-38	08/15/13	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-13-232	11/04/13	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Jennings, Ashley M	WR-17-129	\$945.00 00	CR-17-154	11/02/17	Failure To Appear
Jennings, James M	WR-17-130	\$945.00 00	CR-17-153	11/02/17	Failure To Appear
Jennings, Joshua R	WR-17-122	\$2,610.00 00	CR-17-79	10/20/17	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-17-158	11/01/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Johnson, Susan L	WR-18-15	\$570.00 00	CR-18-19	02/03/18	Criminal Trespass

Outstanding Warrants Report

Defendant Name	DOB	<u>Warrant</u> Number	<u>Warrant</u> Balance Jur	<u>Case</u> Number	<u>Issue</u> Date	Warrant Reason
Jones, Latrivous Dominique		WR-22-117		CR-22-109		
· · ·		WR-22-86	\$1,190.00 00 \$1,470.00 00	CR-22-109 CR-22-128	12/08/22	Failure To Appear
Joos, Ray Allen			\$1,470.00 00		07/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Lamkin, Joseph		WR-22-109	\$870.00 00	CR-22-172	12/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Lane Holmes, Amber L		WR-17-103	\$1,555.00 00	CR-17-128	09/01/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Lasecki, Norman Eugene		WR-22-118	\$570.00 00	CR-22-6	12/08/22	Failure To Appear
Leboeuf, Michelle Lerae		WR-22-39	\$1,215.00 00	CR-22-58	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Lee, Nicholas A		WR-22-40	\$2,257.50 00	CR-22-59	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Linder, Ray		WR-20-23	\$805.00 00	CR-20-36	09/03/20	Failure To Appear
Lloyd, Joshua A		WR-22-99	\$923.00 00	CR-22-153	09/06/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Luker, Nathaniel		WR-23-17	\$265.00 00	OR-23-15	05/23/23	Failure To Appear
Mariano, Deborah Sue		WR-22-91	\$645.00 00	CR-22-137	08/01/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Maurseth, Holly Marie		WR-23-6	\$1,315.00 00	CR-23-8	02/08/23	Failure To Pay Time Pay
McCollum, Zachary B		WR-22-110	\$860.00 00	CR-22-173	12/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
McCune, Zachary A		WR-14-146	\$1,765.00 00	CR-14-166	09/08/14	Failure To Pay Time Pay
McFann, Jerrica Angelique		WR-21-33	\$1,520.00 00	CR-21-54	12/02/21	Failure To Appear
			00	CR-22-62	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Miller, Reba		WR-22-7	\$795.00 00	CR-22-13	01/20/22	Theft Of Property
Monistere, Joshua D		WR-23-11	\$1,470.00 00	CR-23-24	03/09/23	Harassment
Moyer, Michael Joseph		WR-17-82	\$1,590.00 00	CR-17-106	08/01/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Myers, Kevin		WR-22-43	\$1,005.00 00	CR-22-63	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Myers, Waylon T		WR-22-112	\$3,087.40 00	CR-22-175	12/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Newberry, Timothy Leonard		WR-22-88	\$955.00 00	CR-22-130	07/05/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Osborne, Joshua A		WR-16-69	\$795.00 00	CR-16-54	09/28/16	Failure To Appear
Pace, David		WR-22-92	\$1,765.00 00	CR-22-138	08/01/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Parnell, Derrick S		WR-16-17	\$2,195.00 00	CR-16-20	02/08/16	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Partain, Vincient L		WR-22-44	\$1,585.00 00	CR-22-65	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Patterson, Luke D		WR-22-45	\$1,821.25 00	CR-22-66	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Pence, Christopher		WR-22-46	\$2,075.00 00	CR-22-67	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Podwoski, Chasity J		WR-17-137	\$2,055.00 00	CR-17-169	12/08/17	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Polk, Danielle M		WR-17-95	\$1,185.00 00	TR-16-65	08/16/17	Failure To Appear
Polk, Kurt T		WR-17-96	\$1,920.00 00	CR-17-43	08/16/17	Failure To Appear
Roberts, Elizabeth M		WR-13-86	\$1,485.00 00	CR-13-177	08/06/13	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Rutt, James M		WR-12-32	\$455.00 00	TR-12-28	05/10/12	Failure To Appear
Scott, Cynthia A		WR-12-52	\$1,860.00 00	CR-12-121	06/29/12	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Seal, Edward J		WR-15-63	\$1,115.00 00	CR-15-32	04/16/15	Failure To Appear
Sexton, Conor R		WR-12-66	\$2,300.00 00	TR-12-61	08/14/12	Failure To Appear
Convert L			¢2,500.00 00	CR-12-158	08/02/12	Failure To Pay Time Pay
			00	CR-12-180	08/14/12	Failure To Appear
Seymour, Joey		WR-22-49	\$695.00 00	CR-22-70	03/09/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
			••••••			······································

.

.

Outstanding Warrants Report

	Warrant	Warrant	Case	Issue	
Defendant Name	Number	Balance Jur	Number	Date	Warrant Reason
Shelby, Rebecca	WR-13-23	\$1,765.00 00	CR-13-30	02/11/13	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Sikorski, Michael E	WR-12-119	\$720.00 00	CR-12-216	12/12/12	Failure To Appear
Smith, James W	WR-14-12	\$3,790.00 00	CR-14-12	01/03/14	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Supac, Gary T Jr	WR-09-5	\$485.00 00	TR-08-2	01/14/09	Failure To Appear
Sutterfield, Andrea L	WR-22-51	\$1,145.00 00	CR-22-72	03/10/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Taylor, Aaron David	WR-22-6	\$515.00 00	TR-21-125	01/06/22	Failure To Appear
Taylor, Colby S	WR-14-118	\$450.00 00	OR-14-9	08/18/14	Failure To Appear
Thistle, Harold	WR-22-52	\$2,075.00 00	CR-22-73	03/10/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Thomas, Joseph	WR-23-18	\$445.00 00	TR-23-11	05/23/23	Failure To Appear
Thompson, Trevor C	WR-16-15	\$1,455.00 00	CR-16-18	02/08/16	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Vancleave, Tanya B	WR-09-13	\$635.00 00	CR-08-28	02/28/09	Failure To Appear
Wake, Dallas	WR-22-8	\$500.00 00	CR-22-15	01/20/22	Battery 3rd Degree
Walrath, Gerald C	WR-19-23	\$2,055.00 00	CR-18-10	06/06/19	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-22-74	03/10/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Watson, Mark W	WR-10-66	\$560.00 00	TR-10-21	06/03/10	Failure To Appear
Wegener, Kevin L	WR-14-77	\$1,740.00 00	CR-15-26	02/18/15	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Whitlock, Sheila Kay	WR-22-31	\$970.00 00	TR-22-11	03/03/22	Failure To Appear
		00	CR-23-33	04/03/23	Failure To Appear-Class A Misd
William, Cyr T	WR-17-98	\$1,335.00 00	DWI-17-2	08/16/17	Failure To Appear
Williams, Matthew M	WR-22-114	\$1,220.30 00	CR-22-177	12/06/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Wilson, Kimberly D	WR-14-153	\$1,935.00 00	CR-14-177	10/09/14	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Witt, John F	WR-11-9	\$265.00 00	CR-10-151	01/25/11	Failure To Appear
Yarberry, Jamie	WR-22-56	\$985.00 00	CR-22-78	03/10/22	Failure To Pay Time Pay
Yates, Randall D	WR-13-139	\$450.00 00	OR-13-66	11/18/13	Failure To Appear
			•		

<u>Count</u>: 119

Grand Total Balance: \$153,002.63

.